

GET CREATIVE and follow the steps below to complete your Ranger Fun Run scavenger hunt adventure.

RANGER FUN RUN STOPS

- **1 POINT** | For **each year** you have participated in the **Ranger Run**.
- **1 POINT** | Snap a photo with **something green.**
- **1 POINT** | Snap a photo with something that begins with any of **R**anger **D**. **B**ear's initials.
- **1 POINT** | Snap a photo in front of your *favorite local business*. (Earn *2 bonus points* if it is a Parkside Partner. Go to the "Run Tool Kit" on *uwp.edu/ranger-run* for a list of Parkside Partners.)
- **1 POINT** | Snap a photo in front of a **school.** (Earn **2 bonus points** if it is at UW-Parkside.)
- **2 POINTS** | Snap a photo with something that says **UW-Parkside** or has the **UW-Parkside logo** on it.
- **2 POINTS** | Snap a **"I competed in the Ranger Fun Run"** photo. Make sure you are wearing your Ranger Run Bib and your Ranger Bear Medal. (Earn **4 bonus points** if this photo is in front of an **Oakfire Pizzeria & Bar** Kenosha, Lake Geneva, or Minocqua)
- **5 POINTS** | Snap a photo with *a bear*.
- **5 POINTS** | Snap a photo with a completed **Ranger Bear coloring sheet** (coloring sheets enclosed)
- 8 POINTS | Snap a photo of *a coin from 1968* (UW-Parkside's founding year)

10 POINTS | Snap a photo with a package of your favorite **HARIBO** treat.

BONUS POINTS

You will receive **5** additional bonus points if you complete all of the above steps. Receive one additional point for every Parkside Partner where you snap a picture in front of their sign, with their product or with their logo. Go to the "Run Tool Kit" on uwp.edu/ranger-run for a list of Parkside Partners)

MOST RANGER SPIRIT Available for groups and individuals

PRIZES AVAILABLE

TOP RANGER RAISER Sign up to be an advocate for the Ranger Run and raise funds for student scholarships

MOST FUN RUN POINTS

Share your photos using #ParksideDay and #ParksideRuns or upload your photos at **uwp.edu/ranger-run**

Questions? Isaac Koh, Annual Fund Coordinator | koh@uwp.edu | 262-595-3298



